Gazelle Race Timing - Age Group Results - Starbucks K9s & Coffee 5K 2019

5K Top Males Overall based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Time Pace Age
1 387 Stephen Mazikewich 00:18:40.4 00:06:01.0 38
2 353 ROBERT BERGER 00:21:31.7 00:06:56.0 34
3 371 JOHN LAWRENCE 00:22:03.0 00:07:07.0 50
5K Top Females Overall based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Time Pace Age
1 402 Dayle Bower 00:23:00.9 00:07:25.0 33
2 401  Angela DiZenzo 00:24:05.0 00:07:46.0 31
3 354  ASHLEY BLACKWELL 00:25:12.3 00:08:08.0 32

5K Age Group Results for Male 14 and under based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Time Pace Age
1 400 Titus Bowman 00:37:18.7 00:12:02.0 5
2 398 Nick Radice 00:54:52.2 00:17:42.0 14

5K Age Group Results for Male 15-19 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Time Pace Age
1 364 Hudson Golebiewski 00:28:28.4 00:09:11.0 15
5K Age Group Results for Male 20-29 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Time Pace Age
1 377  DAVID PAWLUSH 00:23:47.0 00:07:40.0 24
2 370  TIMOTHY LAVIS 00:23:53.9 00:07:42.0 29
3 372 KEVIN MAHER 00:31:33.9 00:10:11.0 26
5K Age Group Results for Male 30-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Time Pace Age
1 383 MATT VAGLICA 00:26:12.8 00:08:27.0 33
2 391 Kevin Doherty 00:53:37.8 00:17:18.0 39
3 397 Nicholas Radicelr 00:54:54.5 00:17:43.0 37
5K Age Group Results for Male 40-49 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Time Pace Age
1 399 Matt Strawn 00:23:15.2 00:07:30.0 40
5K Age Group Results for Male 50-59 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position  Bib Name Time Pace Age
1 366  MARK GRAHAM 00:25:06.0 00:08:06.0 59
2 357  JOHN CADDEN 00:25:28.3 00:08:13.0 56
3 385  RICHARD WALBURGER  00:30:21.0 00:09:47.0 57
4 365  Tom Golebiewski 00:34:43.5 00:11:12.0 50
5K Age Group Results for Male 60+ based on Gun Elapsed time

Position  Bib Name Time Pace Age
1 363  VINCE FOX 00:22:46.1 00:07:21.0 60
2 392 David Stephens 00:28:56.8 00:09:20.0 65
3 374  WILLIAM MONOPOLI 00:37:14.9 00:12:01.0 69
4 396  Bill Ondrako 00:54:39.1 00:17:38.0 66
5K Age Group Results for Female 15-19 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position  Bib Name Time Pace Age
1 367  KLARISSA JOBMANN 00:35:02.4 00:11:18.0 15

Gender
M
M
M

Gender

Gender

Gender

=T=XXE

Gender

XXX

Gender
F

Age Rank

1st 5K Male
2nd 5K Male
3rd 5K Male

Age Rank

1st 5K Female
2nd 5K Female
3rd 5K Female

Age Rank
1st Male 14 and under
2nd Male 14 and under

Age Rank
1st Male 15-19

Age Rank

1st Male 20-29
2nd Male 20-29
3rd Male 20-29

Age Rank

1st Male 30-39
2nd Male 30-39
3rd Male 30-39

Age Rank
1st Male 40-49

Age Rank

1st Male 50-59
2nd Male 50-59
3rd Male 50-59
4th Male 50-59

Age Rank

1st Male 60+
2nd Male 60+
3rd Male 60+
4th Male 60+

Age Rank
1st Female 15-19



5K Age Group Results for Female 20-29 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib
358
379
384
360
376
382
394

NOuUulh WN

Name
ROSA CARLINI
AMANDA REED

BRIANNA WALBURGER

JEN CLOUGH
SARA OLIVEIRA
ELISE THORNLEY
Sarah Maricle

Time

00:26:48.2
00:30:33.1
00:33:32.4
00:38:15.1
00:47:32.3
00:47:35.9
01:03:00.1

Pace

00:08:39.0
00:09:51.0
00:10:49.0
00:12:20.0
00:15:20.0
00:15:21.0
00:20:19.0

5K Age Group Results for Female 30-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib
362
386
352
378
356
369
381
403
390

OO NOOUTLDA WNH

Name
SARA FORBES
BETH WHITTAKER

MICHELL ARMSTRONG

ALYSE PRONKO
ASHLEY BOWMAN
Melissa Kinne
JENNIFER SMITH
Jessica Bapoals
Carrie Wright

Time

00:28:43.2
00:34:13.3
00:35:39.0
00:35:39.5
00:37:19.4
00:38:51.1
00:38:51.6
00:40:11.9
00:53:37.5

Pace

00:09:16.0
00:11:02.0
00:11:30.0
00:11:30.0
00:12:02.0
00:12:32.0
00:12:32.0
00:12:58.0
00:17:18.0

5K Age Group Results for Female 40-49 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib
389
375
351
355
380
395

AU DA WN -

Name
Allison Roblyer
WENDY MUDGE

MICHELLE ANDERSON

RACHEL BOND
SUE SAMUELSON
Stephanie Rice

Time

00:29:31.8
00:29:33.9
00:30:41.0
00:33:58.1
00:39:52.3
01:03:00.2

Pace

00:09:31.0
00:09:32.0
00:09:54.0
00:10:57.0
00:12:52.0
00:20:19.0

5K Age Group Results for Female 50-59 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib
1 359
2 368
3 361

Name

Monica Chiao
TRACY JOBMANN
CHERYL CONRAD

Time

00:26:31.5
00:34:07.9
00:38:07.1

Pace

00:08:33.0
00:11:00.0
00:12:18.0

5K Age Group Results for Female 60+ based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib
1 393
2 388

Name
Yvonne Newell
Debbie Grassi

Time
00:31:26.1
00:32:21.1

Pace
00:10:08.0
00:10:26.0

Age Gender Age Rank

27
29
24
27
29
28
22

F

M M T Tm T m

1st Female 20-29
2nd Female 20-29
3rd Female 20-29
4th Female 20-29
5th Female 20-29
6th Female 20-29
7th Female 20-29

Age Gender Age Rank

31
30
31
31
31
37
36
34
30

F

M M T M T T M

1st Female 30-39
2nd Female 30-39
3rd Female 30-39
4th Female 30-39
5th Female 30-39
6th Female 30-39
7th Female 30-39
8th Female 30-39
9th Female 30-39

Age Gender Age Rank

46
46
44
47
47
45

F

M M T m

1st Female 40-49
2nd Female 40-49
3rd Female 40-49
4th Female 40-49
5th Female 40-49
6th Female 40-49

Age Gender Age Rank

53
51
57

F
F
F

1st Female 50-59
2nd Female 50-59
3rd Female 50-59

Age Gender Age Rank

66
69

F
F

1st Female 60+
2nd Female 60+



