## Gazelle Race Timing - Age Group Results - Starbucks K9s & Coffee 5K 2019

5K Top Males Overall based on Gun Elapsed time												
Position	Bib	Name	Time	Pace	Age	Gender	Age Rank					
1	387	Stephen Mazikewich	00:18:40.4	00:06:01.0	38	M	1st 5K Male					
2	353	ROBERT BERGER	00:10:40.4	00:06:56.0	34	M	2nd 5K Male					
3	371	JOHN LAWRENCE	00:21:31.7	00:07:07.0	50	M	3rd 5K Male					
5	3/1	JOHN LAWKLINGE	00.22.03.0	00.07.07.0	30	I <sup>M</sup> I	Sid Sk Male					
5K Top Females Overall based on Gun Elapsed time												
Position	Bib	Name	Time	Pace	Age	Gender	Age Rank					
1	402	Dayle Bower	00:23:00.9	00:07:25.0	33	F	1st 5K Female					
2	401	Angela DiZenzo	00:24:05.0	00:07:46.0	31	F	2nd 5K Female					
3	354	ASHLEY BLACKWELL	00:25:12.3	0.80:80:00	32	F	3rd 5K Female					
5K Age Group Results for Male 14 and under based on Gun Elapsed time												
Position	Bib	Name	Time	Pace		Gender	Age Rank					
1	400	Titus Bowman	00:37:18.7	00:12:02.0	5	М	1st Male 14 and under					
2	398	Nick Radice	00:54:52.2	00:17:42.0	14	М	2nd Male 14 and unde					
5K Age Group Results for Male 15-19 based on Gun Elapsed time												
Position	Bib	Name	Time	Pace	٨٥٥	Condor	Ago Pank					
					Age	Gender	•					
1	364	Hudson Golebiewski	00:28:28.4	00:09:11.0	15	М	1st Male 15-19					
5K Age Group Results for Male 20-29 based on Gun Elapsed time												
Position	Bib	Name	Time	Pace	Age	Gender	Age Rank					
1	377	DAVID PAWLUSH	00:23:47.0	00:07:40.0	24	М	1st Male 20-29					
2	370	TIMOTHY LAVIS	00:23:53.9	00:07:42.0	29	M	2nd Male 20-29					
3	372	KEVIN MAHER	00:31:33.9	00:10:11.0	26	М	3rd Male 20-29					
5K Age Group Results for Male 30-39 based on Gun Elapsed time												
Position	Bib	Name	Time	Pace	Aae	Gender	Age Rank					
1	383	MATT VAGLICA	00:26:12.8	00:08:27.0	33	М	1st Male 30-39					
2	391	Kevin Doherty	00:53:37.8	00:17:18.0	39	M	2nd Male 30-39					
3	397	Nicholas RadiceJr	00:54:54.5	00:17:43.0	37	M	3rd Male 30-39					
_		sults for Male 40-49 based	on Gun Elaps	sed time								
Position	Bib	Name	Time	Pace	Age	Gender	Age Rank					
1	399	Matt Strawn	00:23:15.2	00:07:30.0	40	М	1st Male 40-49					
5K Age G	roup Re	sults for Male 50-59 based	on Gun Elaps	sed time								
Position	Bib	Name	Time	Pace	Age	Gender	Age Rank					
1	366	MARK GRAHAM	00:25:06.0	00:08:06.0	59	М	1st Male 50-59					
2	357	JOHN CADDEN	00:25:28.3	00:08:13.0	56	М	2nd Male 50-59					
3	385	RICHARD WALBURGER	00:30:21.0	00:09:47.0	57	М	3rd Male 50-59					
4	365	Tom Golebiewski	00:34:43.5	00:11:12.0	50	М	4th Male 50-59					
5K Age Group Results for Male 60+ based on Gun Elapsed time												
Position	Bib	Name	Time	Pace	۸۵٥	Condor	Ago Pank					
1	363	VINCE FOX	00:22:46.1	00:07:21.0	60	Gender M	Age Rank 1st Male 60+					
2	392	David Stephens	00:22:40:1	00:07:21.0	65	M	2nd Male 60+					
	374	WILLIAM MONOPOLI	00:28:36:8	00:09:20.0	69	M	3rd Male 60+					
3 4	396	Bill Ondrako	00:57:14.9	00:12:01.0	66	M	4th Male 60+					
7	220	UIIUI AKU	00.54.55.1	00.17.30.0	UÜ	ITI	דנוו ויומוכ 100+					
5K Age Group Results for Female 15-19 based on Gun Elapsed time												
Position	Bib	Name	Time	Pace	_	Gender						
1	367	KLARISSA JOBMANN	00:35:02.4	00:11:18.0	15	F	1st Female 15-19					

Position   Bib   Name   Time   Pace   Age   Gender   Age Rank     1   358   ROSA CARLINI   00:26:48.2   00:08:39.0   27   F   1st Female 20-29     2   379   AMANDA REED   00:30:33.1   00:09:51.0   29   F   2nd Female 20-29     3   384   BRIANNA WALBURGER   00:33:32.4   00:10:49.0   24   F   3rd Female 20-29     4   360   JEN CLOUGH   00:38:15.1   00:12:20.0   27   F   4th Female 20-29     5   376   SARA OLIVEIRA   00:47:32.3   00:15:20.0   29   F   5th Female 20-29     6   382   ELISE THORNLEY   00:47:35.9   00:15:21.0   28   F   6th Female 20-29     7   394   Sarah Maricle   01:03:00.1   00:20:19.0   22   F   7th Female 20-29     5K Age Group Results for Female 30-39 based on Gun Elapsed time   Position   Roge Gender   Age Rank     1   362   SARA FORBES   00:28:43.2   00:09:16.0	5K Age Group Results for Female 20-29 based on Gun Elapsed time												
1 358 ROSA CARLINI 00:26:48.2 00:08:39.0 27 F 1st Female 20-29   2 379 AMANDA REED 00:30:33.1 00:09:51.0 29 F 2nd Female 20-29   3 384 BRIANNA WALBURGER 00:33:32.4 00:10:49.0 24 F 3rd Female 20-29   4 360 JEN CLOUGH 00:38:15.1 00:12:20.0 27 F 4th Female 20-29   5 376 SARA OLIVEIRA 00:47:32.3 00:15:20.0 29 F 5th Female 20-29   6 382 ELISE THORNLEY 00:47:35.9 00:15:21.0 28 F 6th Female 20-29   7 394 Sarah Maricle 01:03:00.1 00:20:19.0 22 F 7th Female 20-29   5K Age Group Results for Female 30-39 based on Gun Elapsed time Pace Age Gender Age Rank   1 362 SARA FORBES 00:28:43.2 00:09:16.0 31 F 1st Female 30-39   2 386 BETH WHITTAKER 00:34:13.3 00:11:30.0 31 F 3rd Female 30-39   3	_				•	Age	Gender	Age Rank					
3 384 BRIANNA WALBURGER 00:33:32.4 00:10:49.0 24 F 3rd Female 20-29   4 360 JEN CLOUGH 00:38:15.1 00:12:20.0 27 F 4th Female 20-29   5 376 SARA OLIVEIRA 00:47:32.3 00:15:20.0 29 F 5th Female 20-29   6 382 ELISE THORNLEY 00:47:35.9 00:15:21.0 28 F 6th Female 20-29   7 394 Sarah Maricle 01:03:00.1 00:20:19.0 22 F 7th Female 20-29   5K Age Group Results for Female 30-39 based on Gun Elapsed time Pace Age Gender Age Rank   1 362 SARA FORBES 00:28:43.2 00:09:16.0 31 F 1st Female 30-39   2 386 BETH WHITTAKER 00:34:13.3 00:11:02.0 30 F 2nd Female 30-39   3 352 MICHELL ARMSTRONG 00:35:39.0 00:11:30.0 31 F 3rd Female 30-39   4 378 ALYSE PRONKO 00:35:39.5 00:11:30.0 31 F 5th Female 30-39   5	1	358	ROSA CARLINI	00:26:48.2	00:08:39.0	27	F	1st Female 20-29					
4 360 JEN CLOUGH 00:38:15.1 00:12:20.0 27 F 4th Female 20-29   5 376 SARA OLIVEIRA 00:47:32.3 00:15:20.0 29 F 5th Female 20-29   6 382 ELISE THORNLEY 00:47:35.9 00:15:21.0 28 F 6th Female 20-29   7 394 Sarah Maricle 01:03:00.1 00:20:19.0 22 F 7th Female 20-29   5K Age Group Results for Female 30-39 based on Gun Elapsed time   Position Bib Name Time Pace Age Gender Age Rank   1 362 SARA FORBES 00:28:43.2 00:09:16.0 31 F 1st Female 30-39   2 386 BETH WHITTAKER 00:34:13.3 00:11:02.0 30 F 2nd Female 30-39   3 352 MICHELL ARMSTRONG 00:35:39.0 00:11:30.0 31 F 3rd Female 30-39   4 378 ALYSE PRONKO 00:35:39.5 00:11:30.0 31 F 5th Female 30-39   5 356 ASHLEY BOWMAN 00:38:51.1 00:12:32.0	2	379	AMANDA REED	00:30:33.1	00:09:51.0	29	F	2nd Female 20-29					
5 376 SARA OLIVEIRA 00:47:32.3 00:15:20.0 29 F 5th Female 20-29   6 382 ELISE THORNLEY 00:47:35.9 00:15:21.0 28 F 6th Female 20-29   7 394 Sarah Maricle 01:03:00.1 00:20:19.0 22 F 7th Female 20-29   5K Age Group Results for Female 30-39 based on Gun Elapsed time   Position Bib Name Time Pace Age Gender Age Rank   1 362 SARA FORBES 00:28:43.2 00:09:16.0 31 F 1st Female 30-39   2 386 BETH WHITTAKER 00:34:13.3 00:11:02.0 30 F 2nd Female 30-39   3 352 MICHELL ARMSTRONG 00:35:39.0 00:11:30.0 31 F 3rd Female 30-39   4 378 ALYSE PRONKO 00:35:39.5 00:11:30.0 31 F 4th Female 30-39   5 356 ASHLEY BOWMAN 00:37:19.4 00:12:32.0 37 F 6th Female 30-39   6 369 Melissa Kinne 00:38:51.6 00:12:32.0 </td <td>3</td> <td>384</td> <td>BRIANNA WALBURGER</td> <td>00:33:32.4</td> <td>00:10:49.0</td> <td>24</td> <td>F</td> <td>3rd Female 20-29</td>	3	384	BRIANNA WALBURGER	00:33:32.4	00:10:49.0	24	F	3rd Female 20-29					
6 382 ELISE THORNLEY 00:47:35.9 00:15:21.0 28 F 6th Female 20-29   7 394 Sarah Maricle 01:03:00.1 00:20:19.0 22 F 7th Female 20-29   5K Age Group Results for Female 30-39 based on Gun Elapsed time   Position Bib Name Time Pace Age Gender Age Rank   1 362 SARA FORBES 00:28:43.2 00:09:16.0 31 F 1st Female 30-39   2 386 BETH WHITTAKER 00:34:13.3 00:11:02.0 30 F 2nd Female 30-39   3 352 MICHELL ARMSTRONG 00:35:39.0 00:11:30.0 31 F 3rd Female 30-39   4 378 ALYSE PRONKO 00:35:39.5 00:11:30.0 31 F 4th Female 30-39   5 356 ASHLEY BOWMAN 00:37:19.4 00:12:02.0 31 F 5th Female 30-39   6 369 Melissa Kinne 00:38:51.6 00:12:32.0 36 F 6th Female 30-39   7 381 JENNIFER SMITH 00:38:51.6 00:12:32.0<	4	360	JEN CLOUGH	00:38:15.1	00:12:20.0	27	F	4th Female 20-29					
7 394 Sarah Maricle 01:03:00.1 00:20:19.0 22 F 7th Female 20-29   5K Age Group Results for Female 30-39 based on Gun Elapsed time   Position Bib Name Time Pace Age Gender Age Rank   1 362 SARA FORBES 00:28:43.2 00:09:16.0 31 F 1st Female 30-39   2 386 BETH WHITTAKER 00:34:13.3 00:11:02.0 30 F 2nd Female 30-39   3 352 MICHELL ARMSTRONG 00:35:39.0 00:11:30.0 31 F 3rd Female 30-39   4 378 ALYSE PRONKO 00:35:39.5 00:11:30.0 31 F 4th Female 30-39   5 356 ASHLEY BOWMAN 00:37:19.4 00:12:02.0 31 F 5th Female 30-39   6 369 Melissa Kinne 00:38:51.1 00:12:32.0 36 F 6th Female 30-39   7 381 JENNIFER SMITH 00:38:51.6 00:12:32.0 36 F 7th Female 30-39	5	376	SARA OLIVEIRA	00:47:32.3	00:15:20.0	29	F	5th Female 20-29					
5K Age Group Results for Female 30-39 based on Gun Elapsed time   Position Bib Name Time Pace Age Gender Age Rank   1 362 SARA FORBES 00:28:43.2 00:09:16.0 31 F 1st Female 30-39   2 386 BETH WHITTAKER 00:34:13.3 00:11:02.0 30 F 2nd Female 30-39   3 352 MICHELL ARMSTRONG 00:35:39.0 00:11:30.0 31 F 3rd Female 30-39   4 378 ALYSE PRONKO 00:35:39.5 00:11:30.0 31 F 4th Female 30-39   5 356 ASHLEY BOWMAN 00:37:19.4 00:12:02.0 31 F 5th Female 30-39   6 369 Melissa Kinne 00:38:51.1 00:12:32.0 36 F 6th Female 30-39   7 381 JENNIFER SMITH 00:38:51.6 00:12:32.0 36 F 7th Female 30-39	6	382	ELISE THORNLEY	00:47:35.9	00:15:21.0	28	F	6th Female 20-29					
Position   Bib   Name   Time   Pace   Age   Gender   Age Rank     1   362   SARA FORBES   00:28:43.2   00:09:16.0   31   F   1st Female 30-39     2   386   BETH WHITTAKER   00:34:13.3   00:11:02.0   30   F   2nd Female 30-39     3   352   MICHELL ARMSTRONG   00:35:39.0   00:11:30.0   31   F   3rd Female 30-39     4   378   ALYSE PRONKO   00:35:39.5   00:11:30.0   31   F   4th Female 30-39     5   356   ASHLEY BOWMAN   00:37:19.4   00:12:02.0   31   F   5th Female 30-39     6   369   Melissa Kinne   00:38:51.1   00:12:32.0   37   F   6th Female 30-39     7   381   JENNIFER SMITH   00:38:51.6   00:12:32.0   36   F   7th Female 30-39	7	394	Sarah Maricle	01:03:00.1	00:20:19.0	22	F	7th Female 20-29					
Position   Bib   Name   Time   Pace   Age   Gender   Age Rank     1   362   SARA FORBES   00:28:43.2   00:09:16.0   31   F   1st Female 30-39     2   386   BETH WHITTAKER   00:34:13.3   00:11:02.0   30   F   2nd Female 30-39     3   352   MICHELL ARMSTRONG   00:35:39.0   00:11:30.0   31   F   3rd Female 30-39     4   378   ALYSE PRONKO   00:35:39.5   00:11:30.0   31   F   4th Female 30-39     5   356   ASHLEY BOWMAN   00:37:19.4   00:12:02.0   31   F   5th Female 30-39     6   369   Melissa Kinne   00:38:51.1   00:12:32.0   37   F   6th Female 30-39     7   381   JENNIFER SMITH   00:38:51.6   00:12:32.0   36   F   7th Female 30-39	EV Ago Croup Docults for Fomolo 20 20 based on Cur Flores d time												
1 362 SARA FORBES 00:28:43.2 00:09:16.0 31 F 1st Female 30-39   2 386 BETH WHITTAKER 00:34:13.3 00:11:02.0 30 F 2nd Female 30-39   3 352 MICHELL ARMSTRONG 00:35:39.0 00:11:30.0 31 F 3rd Female 30-39   4 378 ALYSE PRONKO 00:35:39.5 00:11:30.0 31 F 4th Female 30-39   5 356 ASHLEY BOWMAN 00:37:19.4 00:12:02.0 31 F 5th Female 30-39   6 369 Melissa Kinne 00:38:51.1 00:12:32.0 37 F 6th Female 30-39   7 381 JENNIFER SMITH 00:38:51.6 00:12:32.0 36 F 7th Female 30-39	_					۸۵۵	Condor	Ago Pank					
2 386 BETH WHITTAKER 00:34:13.3 00:11:02.0 30 F 2nd Female 30-39   3 352 MICHELL ARMSTRONG 00:35:39.0 00:11:30.0 31 F 3rd Female 30-39   4 378 ALYSE PRONKO 00:35:39.5 00:11:30.0 31 F 4th Female 30-39   5 356 ASHLEY BOWMAN 00:37:19.4 00:12:02.0 31 F 5th Female 30-39   6 369 Melissa Kinne 00:38:51.1 00:12:32.0 37 F 6th Female 30-39   7 381 JENNIFER SMITH 00:38:51.6 00:12:32.0 36 F 7th Female 30-39						_		•					
3 352 MICHELL ARMSTRONG 00:35:39.0 00:11:30.0 31 F 3rd Female 30-39   4 378 ALYSE PRONKO 00:35:39.5 00:11:30.0 31 F 4th Female 30-39   5 356 ASHLEY BOWMAN 00:37:19.4 00:12:02.0 31 F 5th Female 30-39   6 369 Melissa Kinne 00:38:51.1 00:12:32.0 37 F 6th Female 30-39   7 381 JENNIFER SMITH 00:38:51.6 00:12:32.0 36 F 7th Female 30-39													
4 378 ALYSE PRONKO 00:35:39.5 00:11:30.0 31 F 4th Female 30-39   5 356 ASHLEY BOWMAN 00:37:19.4 00:12:02.0 31 F 5th Female 30-39   6 369 Melissa Kinne 00:38:51.1 00:12:32.0 37 F 6th Female 30-39   7 381 JENNIFER SMITH 00:38:51.6 00:12:32.0 36 F 7th Female 30-39													
5 356 ASHLEY BOWMAN 00:37:19.4 00:12:02.0 31 F 5th Female 30-39   6 369 Melissa Kinne 00:38:51.1 00:12:32.0 37 F 6th Female 30-39   7 381 JENNIFER SMITH 00:38:51.6 00:12:32.0 36 F 7th Female 30-39													
6 369 Melissa Kinne 00:38:51.1 00:12:32.0 37 F 6th Female 30-39 7 381 JENNIFER SMITH 00:38:51.6 00:12:32.0 36 F 7th Female 30-39													
7 381 JENNIFER SMITH 00:38:51.6 00:12:32.0 36 F 7th Female 30-39													
8 403 Jessica Bapoals 00:40:11.9 00:12:58.0 34 F 8th Female 30-39							F						
·			•										
9 390 Carrie Wright 00:53:37.5 00:17:18.0 30 F 9th Female 30-39	9	390	Carrie Wright	00:53:37.5	00:17:18.0	30	Г	9th Female 30-39					
5K Age Group Results for Female 40-49 based on Gun Elapsed time													
Position Bib Name Time Pace Age Gender Age Rank	Position	Bib	Name	Time	Pace	Age	Gender	Age Rank					
1 389 Allison Roblyer 00:29:31.8 00:09:31.0 46 F 1st Female 40-49	1	389	Allison Roblyer	00:29:31.8	00:09:31.0	46	F	1st Female 40-49					
2 375 WENDY MUDGE 00:29:33.9 00:09:32.0 46 F 2nd Female 40-49	2	375	WENDY MUDGE	00:29:33.9	00:09:32.0	46	F	2nd Female 40-49					
3 351 MICHELLE ANDERSON 00:30:41.0 00:09:54.0 44 F 3rd Female 40-49	3	351	MICHELLE ANDERSON	00:30:41.0	00:09:54.0	44	F	3rd Female 40-49					
4 355 RACHEL BOND 00:33:58.1 00:10:57.0 47 F 4th Female 40-49	4	355	RACHEL BOND	00:33:58.1	00:10:57.0	47	F	4th Female 40-49					
5 380 SUE SAMUELSON 00:39:52.3 00:12:52.0 47 F 5th Female 40-49	5	380	SUE SAMUELSON	00:39:52.3	00:12:52.0	47	F	5th Female 40-49					
6 395 Stephanie Rice 01:03:00.2 00:20:19.0 45 F 6th Female 40-49	6	395	Stephanie Rice	01:03:00.2	00:20:19.0	45	F	6th Female 40-49					
5K Age Group Results for Female 50-59 based on Gun Elapsed time													
Position Bib Name Time Pace Age Gender Age Rank	_	•			•	Δαε	Gender	Age Rank					
1 359 Monica Chiao 00:26:31.5 00:08:33.0 53 F 1st Female 50-59						-		-					
2 368 TRACY JOBMANN 00:34:07.9 00:11:00.0 51 F 2nd Female 50-59													
3 361 CHERYL CONRAD 00:38:07.1 00:12:18.0 57 F 3rd Female 50-59													
3 301 CHERTE CONTROL 00.30.07.1 00.12.10.0 37 1 310 Tentale 30 33	3	501	CHERTE CONTRAD	00.30.07.1	00.12.10.0	57	•	Sid remale 30-39					
5K Age Group Results for Female 60+ based on Gun Elapsed time													
Position Bib Name Time Pace Age Gender Age Rank						_		-					
1 393 Yvonne Newell 00:31:26.1 00:10:08.0 66 F 1st Female 60+		393	Yvonne Newell	00:31:26.1	00:10:08.0	66		1st Female 60+					
2 388 Debbie Grassi 00:32:21.1 00:10:26.0 69 F 2nd Female 60+	2	388	Debbie Grassi	00:32:21.1	00:10:26.0	69	F	2nd Female 60+					